Assembly Instructions

Model: TS LIDIA QUEEN BED

PART LIST
NO | DESCRIPTION QTY
1 HEADBOARD HB 1PCS
2 FOOTBOARD FB 1PCS
3 SIDE RAIL SR 2PCS
4 | CROSSBAR 2PCS
5 BENDWOOD SLAT 26 PCS
6 SUPORT LEGS 3 PCS
7 CENTER BAR 1PCS
8 END CAP 26 PCS
9 MIDDLE CAP 13 PCS
10 | HBJOINT 2PCS
HARDWARE LIST

NO | DESCRIPTION QTY
A JCBC (M6X20) 6 PCS
B JCBC (M6X35) 14 PCS
c & 35MMROUNDCAP |(4PCS
D © M6WASHER 12 PCS
E M6 HEX NUT 12 PCS
F /5 MIOWRENCH 1PCS
G J~ ALLENKEY 1PCS
H JCBC (M6X50) 2PCS




mmmm el (2]} ﬁ\@

g 1o

EaSeds K g

mmmmmm mwmmm / N z

it Dol N

Lot faed g ke 28
, jijscy cgat ggs S:f 237
& SaEsio memmm mmm mmm 853

<O S3fhi- @ik o Yo .
m Emmmmm mammm mmm mmfm MTw
£ £3o20d Eafly b fichais
Mmm_ﬂmm £heic @ . mwmmmmmwwmmm




4
/)

Y
Y,

[ Q\\\ , 0/

Y,

v \
/)
Y

7

4
7,
A
N\
A\
..,,,A\»'V//f’/' . \“
\\,

\_—

7
\

\
7
= \ ¥
//o\
«/
—

=\

\




	Lidia - QB1
	Lidia - QB2
	Lidia - QB3

